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T207-10

10t-675m

Raimondi

1mm

16,64 m 69,07 m
_5m__5m _5m _5m _5m m 25m 25m Sm_ _5m _5m 25m
21 21 03 04 05 06|07 | 08 09 10 12 67,50 m
ATANS ANVANS A AN /ANWANS AVAYAVAVAVAVAVAIAAVANN i i ? 234t (UL)
20 18 22 2 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 65,00 m
2,67t (UL)
20 18 21 21 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 62,50 m
s 3,03t (UL)
20 .8 21 21 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 60,00 m
s 3,30t (UL)
20 18 21 21 03 04 05 06 08 09 57,50 m
* 3,58t (UL)
20 18 21 21 03 04 05 06 07 08 55,00 m
s 3,96t (UL)
20 18 21 21 03 04 05 06 08 52,50 m
N 4,38t (UL)
20 18 21 21 03 04 05 06 07 50,00 m
s 4,84t (UL)
20 18 21 21 03 04 05 06 47,50 m
Vj 3 534t (UL)
20 L 18 21 21 03 04 05 45,00 m
s 5,78 t (UL)
1,7m 20 18 21 21 03 05 L 06 42,50 m
6,22 t (UL)
20 | B 21 21 03 05 40,00 m
s 6,68t (UL)
20 L8 21 21 05 35,00 m
s 7,81t (UL)
20 18 21 05 30,00 m
s 9,30 t (UL)
20 L8 05 25,00 m
s 10,00 t (UL)
A
[
A :
CLASS
110 ULTRALIFT CONCORE ANTICOLLISION LUMINA
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Raimondi 10t-675m T207-10

S =INg 2x75kw L= g 2X75kw

ORS: 0-0,8 min @ O 0-0,8 min
V'S A

qu@g 30 kW - 30 Hz 4@19 37 kW - 25 Hz
A A

LIS @12 - 510m LIS @16 - 225m

EDOP|  66kW-50Hz EDOP|  66KW-50Hz

(I 45> @8 U 45> o8

@ L 16 2 13 - 74 m/min @ Lo 2 13 - 74 m/min

Counterweighting Contrappesatura Contrepoids GCegenauslegerballast

Qity x (kg 3000) | Qty x (kg 1500) Tot. (kg)

67,5 7 3 25500
- - > 24000
62,5 7 2 24000
. = 5 24000
575 7 2 24000
o - 5 24000
52,5 7 2 24000
% 7 2 24000
475 7 2 24000
" - ] 22500
42,5 7 1 22500
w0 6 2 21000
- e 1 19500
- - 1 16500
- % 1 13500
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T207-10

10t-675m

Raimondi

=
=

67,5 STD
67,5 UL

(m)

®

65 STD
65 UL

62,5 STD
62,5 UL

60 STD
60 UL

57,5 STD
57,5 UL

55STD
55 UL

52,5STD
52,5 UL

50 STD
50 UL

47,5 STD
47,5 UL

45 STD
45 UL

42,5 STD
42,5 UL

40 STD
40 UL

35STD
35 UL

30 STD
30 UL

25STD
25 UL

17,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

18,75

980 910 705
10,00 980 760
10,00 973 754
10,00 10,00 815
10,00 99 773
10,00 10,00 8,36
10,00 10,00 799
10,00 10,00 8,66
10,00 10,00 8,20
10,00 10,00 8,90
10,00 10,00 8,58
10,00 10,00 9,33
10,00 10,00 895
10,00 10,00 975
10,00 10,00 9,33
10,00 10,00 10,00
10,00 10,00 9,68
10,00 10,00 10,00
10,00 10,00 9,85
10,00 10,00 10,00
10,00 10,00 993
10,00 10,00 10,00
10,00 10,00 996
10,00 10,00 10,00
10,00 10,00 10,00
10,00 10,00 10,00
10,00 10,00 10,00
10,00 10,00 10,00
10,00 10,00 10,00
10,00 10,00 10,00

569
6,15
6,11
6,61
6,26
6,78
6,47
7,03
6,65
723
6,96
7,59
727
793
759
8,29
7,88
8,61
8,01
8,77
8,08
8,85
81
8,89
817
8,97

20,00 | 25,00 | 30,00 | 35,00

4,73
512
5,09
552
521

5,66
540
588
555
6,05
582
6,35
6,09
6,65
6,35
6,95
6,60
723
6,72
7,36
6,77
7,43
6,80
7,46
6,85
7,54

40,00

404

4,39
435
474
447
4,88
464

502

4,78

516

5,69
543
555
565
6,19
575
6,31
5,80
6,37
5,82
6,40

42,50

376
4,09
4,05
4,42
476
455
432
473
445
4,86

530
505
554
526
577
535
5,88
540
594

8,20

8,77

=

45,00

3,51
3,82
379
413
3,89
425
404
442
416
456
438
480
459
5,00
4,81

47,50 | 50,00 | 52,50

328 308 290
358 337 317
355 333 314
388 365 344
365 343 323
399 375 354
379 356 336
415 391 369
391 367 346
4,28 403 380
41 387 365
451 425 4,01
431 406 383
473 4,46 4,21
451 425

4,68

55,00

2,74
3,00
2,96
325
3,05
3,35
317
3,49
3,27
3,60
345
3,80

57,50

2,59
2,83
2,81
3,08
2,89
3,17
3,00
3,30
3,10
3,41

60,00 | 62,50 | 65,00 | 67,50

2,45
2,69
2,66
2,92
2,74
3,01
2,85
314

2,32
2,55
2,52
2,77
2,60
2,86

2,21 2,10
243 231
2,40
2,64
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Raimondi 10t-675m T207-10

(G 17,50 | 18,75 | 20,00 | 25,00 | 30,00 | 35,00 | 40,00 | 42,50 | 45,00 | 47,50 | 50,00 | 52,50 | 55,00 | 57,50 | 60,00 | 62,50 | 65,00 | 67,50

==
— -

67,5STD| 18,54 | 10,00 987 919 704 580 485 414 384 359 335 315 29 279 263 249 236 224 2]3
67,5UL| 19,86 | 10,00 1000 992 773 628 526 450 418 391 366 344 323 305 289 273 259 246 234
65STD| 1967 | 10,00 10,00 982 764 621 520 444 413 386 36l 339 319 301 285 270 256 243

65UL| 2112 | 10,00 10,00 1000 829 675 566 484 4,51 421 395 371 350 330 312 29 281 267

62,5STD| 20,77 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 813 662 555 475 442 413 387 363 342 323 306 290 275
62,5UL| 22,36 | 10,00 1000 10,00 883 720 6,04 518 482 451 423 398 375 354 336 318 303
60 STD| 21,34 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 838 683 572 490 456 427 400 376 354 334 316 300

60 UL| 23,00 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 912 743 624 535 499 467 438 412 388 367 348 330

57,5STD| 21,79 | 10,00 10,00 1000 858 699 587 503 468 437 410 386 363 343 325
57,5UL| 2351 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 934 762 640 549 512 479 450 423 399 377 358
55STD| 2264 | 10,00 10,00 1000 896 730 613 526 490 458 429 404 381 360

55UL| 24,46 | 1000 10,00 10,00 976 797 670 575 536 502 471 444 419 396

52,5STD| 23,46 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 932 760 639 548 50 478 4,48 422 398
52,5UL| 2538 | 10,00 10,00 1000 1000 831 699 600 560 524 492 464 438
50 STD| 24,29 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 969 791 665 571 532 498 467 440

50UL| 26,31 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 1000 865 728 626 584 547 514 484

47,5 STD| 25,06 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 1000 819 689 592 552 517 485
47,5UL| 2717 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 896 755 649 606 568 534
45 STD| 2540 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 832 700 6,01 5,61 525

45UL| 2757 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 9m 767 660 616 578

42,5 STD| 25,57 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 838 705 606 565
42,5UL| 27,77 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 918 7,74 666 622
40 STD| 25,62 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 1000 839 706 6,07

40 UL| 27,84 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 921 776 6,68
35STD| 25,74 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 844 7]0

35UL| 28,01 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 927 781
30 STD| 25,77 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 8,45

30 UL| 28,08 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 930

25 STD| 25,00 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00

25UL| 25,00 | 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00
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T207-10

10t-675m

Raimondi

30 KW - 30 Hz
@12 - 510m

12000

10000

8000

(kg) 6000

4000

2000

5000 10000 0,83 0,42
5000 10000 25,04 12,52
4500 9000 26,71 13,35
4000 8000 30,04 15,02
3500 7000 34,22 7n
3000 6000 39,22 19,61
2750 5500 42,56 21,28
2500 5000 46,74 23,37
2250 4500 50,91 25,45
2000 4000 56,75 28,38
1750 3500 64,26 32,13
1500 3000 73,44 36,72
1250 2500 85,96 42,98
1000 2000 103,49 51,74
750 1500 104,32 52,16
500 1000 104,32 52,16
0] 0] 104,32 52,16
Pz
Pz
0] 20,00 40,00 60,00 80,00 100,00 120,00
(m/min)
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10t-675m

T207-10

37 kW - 25 Hz

(D

@16 - 225m

12000

10000

8000

(kg) 6000

4000

2000

(ka) | (m/rin)
10000 0,56
10000 18,00
9000 20,29
8000 22,54
7000 25,36
6000 29,31
5500 32,69
5000 34,94
4500 38,32
4000 42,27
3500 4791
3000 56,36
2500 64,81
2000 70,45
1500 70,45
1000 70,45

0 70,45
P
[0] 10,00 20,00 30,00 40,00 50,00 60,00 70,00 80,00
(m/min)

ID: A101T20710-000M - Rev.

.03_2026




T207-10 10t-675m

N 4d4

folToflololololo]

E)
wn n n
©0 © w0

Raimondi

2 | B | [*™ | 5%
D |17 CITY Standard (2,95 m)
(m) (type) EN 14439 C |17 CITY Standard (59 m)
17 cITY c25 B |-
E—y—
[2~2-N % max Dd
(m) (m) (t) (type) (type) (type) (t)
Base 45m
67,5 444 2,2 HEB900 5,100
(17 CITY)

444 | 7XC+1xD e (ag|se|le|l /| /| /NN
415 7xC 102 |816|714(816|816|918 (102 / | / |/ |/ |/ |/ |/ ||/
385 6xC + 1xD 102 | 74|612 |74 |74 |816|98(ngl1w02| /| / |/ |/ |/ | ]/
356 6xC 122 |714|612|612|714|71,4|81,6(91,8 (91,8102 91,8 [112,2| 102 |112,2| 102 | 102
29,7 5xC 918 |714|612|612|612|61,2|612|71,4|714|816|816|91,8|91,8|91,8|91,8|81,6
23,8 4xC 816 |714|612|612|612| 51 | 51 |61,2|612|71,4|714|816|71,4|81,6|816| 71,4
179 3xC 816 |714|612|612|612| 51 | 51 | 51 |612|71,4|714|816|71,4| 816|816 | 71,4
‘ / ‘Notal\owedconﬁguration

For different heights contact the technical department / Per altezze diverse contattare |'ufficio tecnico / Pour des hauteurs
différentes contact le département technique / FUr unterschiedliche Héhen Kontakt zum Technischen / Hepgonyctimo
yBefunyeHme BbiCOTbl KpaHa 6e3 corfiacoBaHWa C TeXHUYEeCKoM Criy>kK60i npomnssoanTend
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Raimondi 10t-675m T207-10

Height under hook Altezza sotto gancio | Hauteur sous crochet |H&he unter dem Haken

2 | B | [*™ | 5%
D |17 CITY Standard (2,95 m)
(m) (type) EN 14439 C |17 CITY Standard (59 m)
17 cImy c25 B |-
E—y—
<z % max bl

(m) (m) (t) (type) (type) (type) (t)
67,5 434 17 CITY

2 ]

434 | D 2,95
1 434 | 7xC+1xD X |\ X\ x|\ /0y
C 59
m 40,5 7xC X | X | X | X | X | X | /| /]
C 59
- 375 | 6xC+1xD X | X | X | X | X | X | X | X |/ |/ |/ /1 /1]
C 59
1 34,6 6xC X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
C 59
1 28,7 5xC X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
C 59
= 22,8 4xC X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
C 59
m 16,9 3xC X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
C 59
—

‘ / ‘ Not allowed configuration ‘ X ‘ Allowed configuration ‘ 1 ‘AchievablewithoutBoosterelement

q For different heights contact the technical department / Per altezze diverse contattare |'ufficio tecnico / Pour des hauteurs
. différentes contact le département technique / FUr unterschiedliche Héhen Kontakt zum Technischen / HepgonyctimMo
4b yBenumyeHme BbiCOTbl KpaHa 6e3 corfacoBaHWa C TeXHUYECKoM Criy>kK60i npomnssoanTend

ID: ATI0TT20710-000M - Rev. 03_2026 n



T207-10 10t-675m Raimondi

Height under hook Altezza sotto gancio | Hauteur sous crochet |[H6he unter dem Haken

2 | B | [*™ | 5%
D |17 RTZ Standard (2,95 m)
(m) (type) EN 14439 C |17 RTZ Standard (59 m)
17 RTZ c25 B |-
E—y—
[2~2-N % max Dd
(m) (m) (t) (type) (type) (type) (t)
Base 4,5m
675 48 130 HEB900 5,000
(17 RTZ)

®* 1 a
48 I

C 59
—
C 59

48 8xC mo (1wo|\mo |/ \ /SN
—%
c Iss 45 7xC +1xD Mo |90 (100 | MO (100 |\MO(NO| / | / |/ |/ |/ |/ |/ |/ |/
—
c .o 42 7%C 130 | 80 | 90 | 90 | 90 100|100 | 110 |120 | 120 [ 120 | 120 | 130 | 120 | 130 | 120
. 39 6XC +1xD 120 |70 | 80|80 | 80 |90 | 90 |100 |100 | 110 | 110 | 110 | 120 | 110 | 120 | 110
C 59
- 36 6xC 10 | 70|70 |70 |70 |80 |80 |90 |90 |100|100|100| 110 [100 | 110 | 110
C 59

30 5xC 90 |70 |60 |60 |60 |60 |60 |70 |80 |90 |80 |80 |90 90|90 |90
—
c 59 24 4xC 80 |70|60|60|60|50|50|60|60]|70 |70 |70 |80 |70 |80 |80
—
. . 18 3xC 80 |70 |60 |60 |60|50|50|50|60]|70|70 |70 |70 |70 | 80 | 80

‘ / ‘Notal\owedconﬁguration

q For different heights contact the technical department / Per altezze diverse contattare |'ufficio tecnico / Pour des hauteurs
. différentes contact le département technique / FUr unterschiedliche Héhen Kontakt zum Technischen / Hepgonyctimo
yBefunyeHme BbiCOTbl KpaHa 6e3 corfiacoBaHWa C TeXHUYEeCKoM Criy>kK60i npomnssoanTend

n ID: A101T20710-000M - Rev. 03_2026



Raimondi

10t-675m T207-10

Height under hook Altezza sotto gancio | Hauteur sous crochet |H&he unter dem Haken

2 | B | [*™ | 5%
D |17 RTZ Standard (2,95 m)
(m) (type) EN 14439 C |17 RTZ Standard (59 m)
17 RTZ C25 B |-
E—y—
<z % max bl

(m) (m) (t) (type) (type) (type) (t)
67,5 46 17 RTZ

T
V46
C| |59
= 46 8xC X | x|/ N N
CISB
- 435 |  7xC+1xD X | X | X X\ X |\ /]
c|l |59
40,5 7xC X | x| X XX | X | X | x| x| x| x| x|x]|Xx
—
c|l |59
375 | 6xC+IxD | X | X | X X | X | X | X | X | x| X|X|Xx|x]|X
—
c| s 34,5 exC X | X | X X | X | X | X | X | X | X | X|XxX/|Xx]X
—
c|l |so 29 5xC X | x| X X | X | X | X | X | x| x| X|Xx/|x|X
—
23 4xC X | x| X X | X | X | X | x| x| x| x| x| x|Xx
Cl |59
—
17 3xC X | x| X X | X | X | X | x| x| x| x| x| x|Xx
C| |59
-

L]

Not allowed configuration

Allowed configuration

‘ 1 ‘ Achievable without Booster element

différentes contact le département technique / FUr unterschiedliche Héhen Kontakt zum Technischen / HepgonyctimMo

@ For different heights contact the technical department / Per altezze diverse contattare I'ufficio tecnico / Pour des hauteurs
ab yBeNMyeHue BbICOTbl KpaHa 6e3 CornacoBaHms C TeXHUUYECKOW Cry»X60oi Npon3BoamnTend

ID: ATI0TT20710-000M - Rev. 03_2026




T207-10 10t-675m Raimondi

Height under hook Altezza sotto gancio | Hauteur sous crochet |[H6he unter dem Haken

IZ % lm E | GR5S/1,7 RTZ Connecting el. (1,5 m)
D | GR5S Standard (2,95 m)
(m) (type) EN 14439 C | GRS5S Standard (5,9 m)
21 GRS5S c25 B |-
—y—
[2~2-N % max Dd
(m) (m) (t) (type) (type) (type) (t)
!L; 1.5
59,7
59 67,5 60 --- GR5S - - -

[()

[()

597 10xC + IXE X | X | X | X | X / / / / / / / / /

()

56,7 |9xC+1IxD +1xE| X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

&
®

9xC + IxE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
5 479 8xC + 1XE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
42,0 7xC + IxE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

9
36,1 6xC + IxE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

30,2 5xC + 1xE

24,3 4xC +IxXE

18,4 3xC +1xE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

o floffoflofofofolololold

PRURSERN

© © ©
x| x
x| x
x| x
x| x
x| x
x| x
x| x
x| x
x| x
x| x
x| x
x| x
x| x
x| x
x| x

_J

‘ / ‘ Not allowed configuration ‘ X ‘ Allowed configuration ‘ 1 ‘ Achievable without Booster element

q For different heights contact the technical department / Per altezze diverse contattare |'ufficio tecnico / Pour des hauteurs
. différentes contact le département technique / FUr unterschiedliche Héhen Kontakt zum Technischen / Hepgonyctimo
yBefunyeHme BbiCOTbl KpaHa 6e3 corfiacoBaHWa C TeXHUYEeCKoM Criy>kK60i npomnssoanTend

n ID: A101T20710-000M - Rev. 03_2026



Raimondi 10t-675m T207-10

Height under hook Altezza sotto gancio | Hauteur sous crochet |H&he unter dem Haken

IZ % lm E | GR5S/1,7 CITY Connecting el. (1,5 m)
D | GR5S Standard (2,95 m)
(m) (type) EN 14439 C | GRS5S Standard (5,9 m)
2] GRS5S C25 B |-
Y y—
[2-2~N % max Dd
(m) (m) (t) (type) (type) (type) (t)
*—r—
59,7 s
c 59 675 60 - GRS5S - - -
—
C ISS
—
C 59
— 59,7 | 10xC +1xE X | X | X | x| x| /| /7777777
C 59
56,7 |9xC+IxD +1xE| X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
—
C 59 53,8 9xC + IXE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
—
e . 479 8XxC + IXE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1 42,0 7xC + 1xE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
C 59
- 36,1 6xC + IxE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
C 59
30,2 5xC + IxE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
—3
c 59 24,3 4xC +1XE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
—
18,4 3xC + IxE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
C 59
—
‘ / ‘ Not allowed configuration ‘ X ‘ Allowed configuration ‘ 1 ‘ Achievable without Booster element

différentes contact le département technique / FUr unterschiedliche Héhen Kontakt zum Technischen / HepgonyctimMo

@ For different heights contact the technical department / Per altezze diverse contattare I'ufficio tecnico / Pour des hauteurs
ab yBeNMyeHue BbICOTbl KpaHa 6e3 CornacoBaHms C TeXHUUYECKOW Cry»X60oi Npon3BoamnTend

ID: ATI0TT20710-000M - Rev. 03_2026 n



T207-10 10t-675m Raimondi

Dimensions Dimensioni Encombrement Abmessungen Pazmepbl

DIMENSIONS (m) | WEIGHT (kg)

ELEMENT COMPOSITION DRAWING
. Including: trolley
Jibel t
b elemen winch and 1 |830| 110 | 223 | 3100 | 3100 A

20 . 422

accessories =

Jib element Including: 1 | 525|110 | 222 | 1400 | 1400

18 accessories
Jib element Includm-g: 1 524 | 110 | 223 | 1250 1250

21 accessories
Jib element Ir\cludm_g: 1 526 | 110 | 221 950 950

5 accessories
Jib element Includm‘g: 1 526 | 110 | 216 850 850

4 accessories
Jib element Including: 1 |m25| 10 | 213 | 1500 | 1500

5 accessories
Jib element Includm-g: 1 277 | 110 | 167 250 250 T

6 accessories

L w

Jib element Includm‘g: ] 274 | 110 | 167 200 200 T

7 accessories

—

ID: A101T20710-000M - Rev. 03_2026




Raimondi 10t-675m T207-10

Dimensions Dimensioni Encombrement Abmessungen Pa3mepbl

DIMENSIONS (m) | WEIGHT (kg)

ELEMENT COMPOSITION QTY DRAWING
UNIT | TOTAL
NN A
Jib element Includln‘g: 1 519 | 110 | 165 480 480 / /\
8 accessories
L Lw |
AN AN
H H . I
Jib element Includm‘g. 1 517 | 110 | 165 400 400 /
9 accessories
L Lw |
AN A
H B . Bl
Jib element Includm‘g. 1 515 | 110 | 164 250 250 / \
10 accessories
L Lw |
. - -
Jib element Includmvg. 1 258 | 110 | 164 180 180
12 accessories s .

device

Including: -
Tip pull 1l rope connection 1 0,82 | 1,31 | 1,40 120 120
il

Including:
Tip pull IV rope connection 1 0,81 | 1,31 | 1,40 100 100
device
Ist gralgrigjsdltr:gl:ley g
terjib ! ' 1 N44 | 161 | 244 | 5000 5000 i
countent hook block and ' ! ' |
element =

accessories

ID: ATI0TT20710-000M - Rev. 03_2026




T207-10

10t-675m

Raimondi

Dimensions Dimensioni Encombrement Abmessungen Pazmepbl

DIMENSIONS ( WEIGHT (kg)
ELEMENT COMPOSITION DRAWING
Counter-
intermediate jib 1 | 325|133 | 136 | 2700 | 2700
section
(winch: 30 kw)
Including:
accessories
Counter-
intermediate jib 1 |325|133 | 136 | 3350 | 3350
section
(winch: 37 kw)
ELEMENT COMPOSITION QTY L1 H1 HT WT UNIT TOTAL
[0}
C
o
30 kW --- © 2,01 0,9 2,12 19 =— —
< c
]
o=
cQ
T >
£ o
o c
v 0O
T O
37 kW --- - 2,22 0,93 2,14 1,87 --- ---
g

ELEMENT

Counter-jib end
section

COMPOSITION

DIMENSIONS (m)

WEIGHT (kg)

DRAWING

Access balcony

Including:
cabin, railings and
electrical box

2,35 | 382 | 233

2000 | 2000

ID: A101T20710-000M - Rev. 03_2026



Raimondi

10t-675m T207-10

Dimensions Dimensioni Encombrement Abmessungen Pa3mepbl

DIMENSIONS (m)

ELEMENT

COMPOSITION

WEIGHT (kg)

DRAWING

block

Including:
Ac;ess balcor\y ra|||ngsand 235 | 2,66 | 228 | 1500 1500
(without cabin) electrical box
(excluding cabin)
Turntable, main
bearing and main Including:
bearing base - | manifold, electrical
271 | 190 | 1,82 | 3700 | 3700
tower cables and
attachment 1,7 accessories
RTZ
Turntable, main
bearing and main Including:
bearing base - | manifold, electrical
213 | 1,92 | 179 3250 3250
tower cables and
attachment 1,7 accessories
CITY
Service balcony Including: 131 | 163 | 196 | 250 | 250
railings
0
m
Ci t ight n
ounterweig 343 | 045 1,06 | 3000 | - @
block T
L |
1 |
Counterweight 343 [ 023 | 1,06 | 1500 | - o
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T207-10 10t-675m Raimondi

Top part / Parte rotante / Partie tournante / Drehender Kranteil / [JoBopoTHas yacTb

Sz 675m Included counter weight and cabin/ Cabina e contrappesi inclusi/ Cabine et contrepoids inclues / Kabine

und Gegengewichts Blécke - inbegriffen / MpoTuBoBec BKtoYeH - kabuHa

-
R sxmEe0m
0'0'0" "0™™0

Control system Sistema di controllo Systeéme de contrdle Steuerungssystem
%ﬁo CONCORE

The result of extensive research and development based on customer feedback, the CONCORE control system is a latest-generation
software, designed and developed in-house, for use with RAIMONDI CRANES S.p.A. a S.U. production cranes.

The control system allows the crane to be used for all its permissible purposes, the main safety systems to be constantly monitored, and the
main operating functions of the machine to be parameterised and customised.

The main features of the human-machine interface are:

Colour touch screen monitor with wide viewing angle LCD

Resistive touch panel

Dedicated memory capacity

Ethernet

The SD / SDHC card slot

USB host port

Remote HMI access

ID: A101T20710-000M - Rev. 03_2026
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EN

Load diagrams with

IT

FR

Courbes de charges

DE

RU

C{%D UL Ultralift control Curva di carico Ultralift Ultralift Ultralift Lastkurven Kpweow Mpy3 Ultralift
HR Main bearing level Altezza ralla Hauteur couronne Drehsattel Hohe Bbé%ogiﬁ';ﬁpwigro
Mechanisms Azionamenti Mécanismes Antriebe MpwBoabl
Jib Freccia Fleche Kranarm cTperna KpaHa

Hook / tower axis distance
with maximum load

Interasse gancio / asse
torre con carico massimo

Distance crochet / axe
de la tour avec la charge
maximale

Abstand Haken-
Turmachse
(bei maximaler Last)

[NonoxkeHue nogbeMHoro
KPIOKa OTHOCUTENbHO OCU
GaLLHM MPK KOTOPOM MOYHO
MOAHATb MaKCUMaTTbHbIM Mpy3

Base ballast blocks

Blocchi zavorra di base

Blocs de lest

Grundballast

6ok 6annacta

A
% n
.

n @ [
[%2]

Counterweight blocks
(Counterjib)

Blocco di contrappeso
(Controfreccia)

Bloc de contrepoid
(Contrefleche)

Gegengewichtsblocke
gegenausleger)

MAuTbl NpoTUBOBECa
(KOHTpP-CcTPena)

Counterweight blocks

Blocco di contrappeso

Bloc de contrepoid

Gegengewichtsblocke

MnuTbl NpoTnBOBECa

LUFFING (Counterjib) (Controfreccia) (Contrefleche) gegenausleger) (koHTP-CcTpena)
IIIII Total counterweighting contrappesatura totale Contrepoids total ge enacuesslgégtrballast TOTa”be'?T%aezi?CT KOHTP-
TOPLESS (Counterjib) (Controfreccia) (Contrefleche) gegenausleger) (KOHTP-CTpena)
g—— ° _
= Total counterweighting contrappesatura totale Contrepoids total ge enaouesslggnetrballast TOTa”be'?T%%ﬂl?CT RO
LUFFING (Counterjib) (Controfreccia) (Contrefléche) gegenausleger) (KOHTp-cTpena)
V'S
g Hoisting Sollevamento Levage Heben Moabem
W) Trolleying Traslazione carrello Distribution Katzfahren [NepeMelleHe Mo cTpene
Zj Luffing Brandeggio Relevage Ausleger-Einziehen HaknoH ctpenbl
O Slewing Rotazione Orientation Schwenken Mosopot

N

Tower width

Larghezza torre

Largeur de la tour

Turmelementbreite

LLnpurHa GatHn

)

Height under hook

Altezza sotto gancio

Hauteur sous
crochet

Hoéhe unter dem Haken

BbicoTa nog Kptokom




Raimondi

Key

EN IT FR D RU
One - rope pull Tiroa1fune Tir a un cable Einscherung 1/1 OﬂHOKpaTT%%gcga“aCOBKa
Two - rope pull Tiro a 2 funi Tir a deux cables Einscherung 2/1 ABykpatHas 3anacoska
Three - rope pull Tiro a 3 funi Tir a trois cables Einscherung 3/1 TpéXKpanggcga”aCOBKa
Four - rope pull Tiro a 4 funi Tir a quatre cables Einscherung 4/1 HeTbip&xkpaTHas

3aracoBKa Tpoca

Base on steel pads

Base con piedi regolabili

Grue sur pieds réglables

Kran auf verstellbaren
FaBen

KpaH Ha perynmpyembix
nanax

Travelling base

Base traslante

Grue a traslation

Fahrbarer Kran

KpaH nepensm>kHom

Foundation legs

Gambe di fondazione

Pieds de fondation

Ankerbeine

Hoxxkn ocHoBaHUA

Expendable foundation : . Element a
GlammEnit Tronchetto di fondazione e Fundamentanker AHKep
i ichi i i Erforderliche Leistun MoTpebrsemasn
Required power Potenza richiesta Puissance requise g MOLLIHOCTb

Wind conditions
according to: ...

Condizioni del vento
secondo norma: ...

Profil de vent
suivant: ...

Windbedingungen
gemass: ...

BeTpoBol pexum B
COOTBETCTBUM C...

Characteristics of the rope

Caratteristiche della fune

Caractéristiques de le du

Eigenschaften des Seils

XapaKTepucTmkn Bepeskmn

cable
Container Container Conteneur Container DyTOBbIN KOHTENHEP
Lorry Camion Camion Lkw Mpy3oBoM aBTOMOGUNb
Max load Carico massimo Charge maximale Maximale Belastung MaKcKMarnbHaga Harpyska

JreJB e s~ =2=2BE €« oo

Hook / tower axis distance

Interasse gancio / asse
torre

Distance crochet / axe de
la tour

Abstand Haken-
Turmachse

MNonoxkeHne NogbeMHOro
KPOKa OTHOCUTETbHO OCK

MAX

TOPLESS [SEEIY
&93 o ; ; B lMono)eHne NogbEMHOro
XY | Hook / tower axis distance Interasse gancio / asse Distance crochet / axe de Abstand Haken KPIOKa OTHOCHTENBHO OCH
la tour Turmachse 6
LUFFING ALWHU
Speed Velocita Vitesse Geschwindigkeit CKOPOCTb
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The data presented in this product guide is subject to change without prior notice. Being an non-binding

EN K X . . . . f .
commercial document,the reader is required to consult instruction manuals for all technical information.

T | dati contenuti nel presente catalogo potrebbero subire modifiche senza preavviso. Essendo un documento
commerciale non vincolante si fa obbligo di consultare il manuale di istruzioni per tutte le informazioni tecniche.
Les informations données dans les fiches présentes peuvent subir des modifications sans préavis. Etant un

FR | document commercial non contraignant, il est nécessaire de consulter le manuel d'instructions pour toutes
les informations techniques.

DE Die daten der vorliegenden blatter kénnten ohne vorankindigung geandert werden. Unverbindliches
Vertriebsdokument. FUr technische Informationen, siehe die entspr chenden Anweisungen.
OaHHble, YKa3aHHble B HAacCToAWMX crneumdbukaumax, MoryT UsMeHATbcd 6e3 npeaBapuUTenbHOro

RU | npenynpexaeHus. 9TOT KOMMepPYeCcKUin OKYMEHT He ABNSeTCa lopnanyecku obasaTtenbHbiM. 9 nonydeHus

TexXHU4Yeckom VIHd)OpMaLI,l/Il/I, CM. COOTBETCTBYOLLMNE NHCTPYKLINN.









